
COMM AT SE COR OF NE1/4 OF SE 1/
RUN N 58.61 FT TO N R/W OF S R 1
R/W 260.77 FT, CONT W ALONG R/W 

ALLEN GREG/ALLEN DARLENE
3603 SW COUNTY ROAD 138
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

22-7S-16-04294-004
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0

178,520

1325/1651 11/14/2016 WD Q V 01 27,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANGIE DYSON & KELLY D

GREG & DARLENE ALLE

1243/2634 10/29/2012 PB U V 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERTA L DYSON ESTAT

ANGIE DYSON & KELLY
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37064 M H 444 08/06/2018

2019HX Base Yr

3603 SW COUNTY ROAD 138  , FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,144 116.0000 109.04 124,742 2019 2018 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1144

BAS 1,144 100 1,144 107,278

1,144 1,144 107,278

BAS= W44 S26 E44 N26$.

BAS

44

26

44

26

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 300

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 40 1,200.00 UT 11.00 11.00 75 2018 2018 3 75 9,900

5 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

17,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,100


